Calendar for Year 2019

	
	
	January 2019
	
	
	
	
	
	February 2019
	
	
	
	
	
	March 2019
	
	

	Sun
	Mon
	
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01
	02

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	07
	
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	
	03
	04
	
	05
	06
	07
	
	08
	09
	
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09

	13
	14
	
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	10
	11
	
	12
	13
	14
	
	15
	16
	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	20
	21
	
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	17
	18
	
	19
	20
	21
	
	22
	23
	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	27
	28
	
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	24
	25
	
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	April 2019
	
	
	
	
	
	May 2019
	
	
	
	
	
	June 2019
	
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	July 2019
	
	
	
	
	
	August 2019
	
	
	
	
	September 2019
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	
	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	03
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07

	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	October 2019
	
	
	
	
	November 2019
	
	
	
	
	December 2019
	
	
	

	
	Sun
	Mon
	
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	
	Fri
	Sat
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	
	Fri
	Sat
	

	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	03
	
	04
	05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	
	06
	07
	

	
	06
	07
	
	08
	09
	10
	
	11
	12
	
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	
	08
	09
	
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	
	13
	14
	

	
	13
	14
	
	15
	16
	17
	
	18
	19
	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	15
	16
	
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	20
	21
	

	
	20
	21
	
	22
	23
	24
	
	25
	26
	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	22
	23
	
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	27
	28
	

	
	27
	28
	
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	29
	30
	
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Gazetted Holiday 2019 (India)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1. January 26 - Republic Day
	
	
	2. March 04 - Maha Shivaratri/shivaratri
	3. April 14 - Ambedkar Jayanti
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4. April 17 - Mahavir Jayanti
	
	
	5. April 19 - Good Friday
	
	
	
	6. May 18 - Buddha Purnima/vesak
	
	
	

	
	7. June 05 - Ramzan Id/eid-ul-fitar
	
	
	8. August 12 - Bakr Id/eid Ul-adha
	
	9. August 15 - Independence Day
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10. August 24 - Janmashtami
	
	
	11. September 10 - Muharram/ashura
	
	12. October 02 - Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
	
	
	

	
	13. October 08 - Dussehra
	
	
	
	
	14. October 27 - Diwali/deepavali
	
	15. November 10 - Milad Un-nabi/id-e-milad
	
	

	
	16. November 12 - Guru Nanak Jayanti
	
	17. December 25 - Christmas
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